

DANAPUR

RRSMP/24.25

Ag. No-02 CMBD/25.26

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

30002311 & 31202342 नव ५२१ मरमा अर्ति

RWD Works Div- Danapur DIVISION

Miss Shekumati Construction SUB-DIVISION

MB NO-1665

Measurement Book

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Repair of Road					
From village Utharpura.					
Transformer.					
Aggry:- Maa Shyamputi const.					
Agreement No+ 02 CM BD/2025-2026					
Date of Measurement:- 15/10/2025					
Date of Entry:- 16/10/2025					
1st Record.					
1st Measurement A/K of Bill.					
1) Clearing and Grubbing Road					
land including uprooting, grass					
etc. done					
$212 \times 30.00 \times 0.90 = 54.00$					
$214 \times 30.00 \times 0.85 = 51.00$					
$216 \times 30.00 \times 1.125 = 67.50$					
$218 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 60.00$					
$220 \times 30.00 \times 0.90 = 54.00$					
Total = 286.50 m ²					
Limit for = 200.00 m ²					
= 0.02 H ₂ .					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) 12.4 road - Cost =					
(1/1) clearing and grubbing Road land do. vide - TMB.					
Page No. - (1) Item (1)					
0.02 Ha @ Rs 73248.75/Ha.					
					Rs 1465 =
(2/2) construction of Subgrade and Earthen Shoulders with approved material's vide - TMB					
Page No. - (2) Item's (2) (i)					
700.315 m³ @ Rs					
157.203 m³					
					@ Rs 243.88/m³ - Rs 38339 =
(3/3) const. of subgraded and Earthen Shoulder with approved material's do. vide - TMB - page No. - (2)					
Item's (2) (ii)					
698.812 m³ @ Rs 162.93/m³					
					Rs 102452 =
(4/4) Providing granular subbase with well graded material Gr. II. - vide - TMB.					
Page No. (6) Item's (3)					
435.765 m³					
@ Rs 2647.88/m³					Rs 1153853 =
Total Rs 1296109 =					

Continuation

P.T.O.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	H.	
B.P. Amounts = Rs 12,561.03 = 00					
(5/5) Providing, Laying, breaking and compacting graded stone aggregate as wet mix macadam					
Vid. - TM B page No. (3)					
Items (4)					
217.881 m ³ @ Rs 3597.50/m ³					
					Rs 783,827 = 00
(6/11) Providing retro-reflectors					
Sign Board forming					
Vid. - TM B page No. (03)					
Items (5)					
0.96 m ² @ Rs 13503.95/catch					
					Rs 12,964 = 00
(7/18) Providing and Fixing of retro-reflectors continuing					
marking Vid. - TM B.					
Page No. (3) Item (5) (i)					
① 1 m @ Rs 8474.95/each					
					Rs 8475 = 00
Total = Rs 21,01,375 = 00					
Add for C.S.T. - 18% @ Rs 378,248 = 00					
Add L.C. - 1% @ Rs 21,014 = 00					
Add S.F. charge @ Rs 54,730 = 00					
Total = Rs 23,55,367 = 00					
Less 15.66% Below @ Rs 1,00,170 = 00					
Net Total = Rs 2,15,51,97 = 00					

Continuation

P.T.O.

31.10.25

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल दानापुर

16/10/2022
5:30 PM